



DeskMakers, Inc. 6525 Flotilla Street, Commerce, CA 90040 323-264-2260

List Pricing for Web Typical: T-3186

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
NOTE - FINISHES	ALL PRICES SHOWN HERE REFLECT DM STANDARD TFL FINISHES, STANDARD PULLS AND GRADE 1 /C.O.M. FABRIC.		0.00	0.00
TX-WS01-3084-T	Rectangular Worksurface 30x84. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	8	512.00	4,096.00
TX-WS01-2460-T	Rectangular Worksurface 24x60. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	8	271.00	2,168.00
TX-RPST-14-SLV	2.5-Inch Square, 28" High Worksurface Support Leg. Non-shared version.	8	119.00	952.00
TX-RPST-15-SLV	2.5-Inch Square, 28" High Worksurface Support Leg. Shared version.	16	140.00	2,240.00
AC-BRKT-FLAT	Worksurface Connecting Flat Bracket. Includes 8 wood #12 screws.	16	18.00	288.00
TX-SLEG-02	1-Inch Square, 3-3/8" High Worksurface or Cubby Support Leg	64	34.00	2,176.00
TX-OPTN-AKIT	Set of two special attachment screws to permanently affix leg to cargo hub.	32	7.00	224.00
TX-HUBL-2433	Cargo Hub with Legs -- Two Wide. 24Dx33Wx26H. Five 5-inch support legs. FINISH _____.	8	552.00	4,416.00
TX-IN01-2216-T	Insert -- Box/File 22D x 16W. Chassis finish: _____. Drawer front finish: _____.	8	420.00	3,360.00
TX-HUBL-2425	Cargo Hub with Legs -- 1-1/2 Wide. 24Dx25Wx26H. Four 5-inch support legs. FINISH _____.	8	474.00	3,792.00
TX-IN01-2224-T	Insert -- Wide-Box/Lateral 22D x 24W. Chassis finish: _____. Drawer front finish: _____.	8	555.00	4,440.00
TX-SPW2-31.125-48	End Spine Wall Panel 31-1/8W x 48H. Dowel holes one side only. NOTE: Item not in price list. Only to be specified by DM staff.	2	444.00	888.00
TX-SPW2-30.56-48	End Spine Wall Panel 30-9/16W x 48H. Dowel holes one side only. NOTE: Item not in price list. Only to be specified by DM staff.	6	441.00	2,646.00
TX-SPW2-5448	End Spine Wall Panel 54W x 48H. Dowel holes one side only.	10	577.00	5,770.00
AC-BRKT-L	Worksurface Support L-Bracket. Includes wood screws.	48	22.00	1,056.00
AC-TCKB-1854-GR1	Fabric Tackboard 18H x 54L. Grade 1. Fabric Pattern: _____. Fabric Color: _____.	16	282.00	4,512.00
	SUBTOTAL			43,024.00
	HARDWIRE ELECTRICAL (6 SEATS) SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON CORE LOCATION			
AC-ELV2-08-PL	V2 SYSTEM HINGED SURFACE GROMMET, FITS DAISY-CHAIN POWER/DATA CONNECTION BOX, IN PLATINUM FINISH	8	109.00	872.00
AC-ELV2-04-T24	V2 Recessed-Power/USB/Data;2-Outlets above/2-Outlet below/2-USB; Cut-Out/s for: 1-Keystone Opening; Add-On/s: Specify Grommet: AC-ELV2-08, AND INTERCONNECT CABLE , Jacks not included; Cord: ; MPN: VIL2-4-TCCUDKOB; Finish: Black; DM NOTES: *System* Cut-Out Size: 3.00"X5.25"	8	442.00	3,536.00

Total



DeskMakers, Inc. 6525 Flotilla Street, Commerce, CA 90040 323-264-2260

List Pricing for Web Typical: T-3186

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
AC-ELV2-11-144	V2 SYSTEM HARDWIRE STARTER 144" LONG	1	243.00	243.00
AC-ELV2-02-96	V2 SYSTEM DAISY-CHAIN INTERCONNECT CABLE 96" LONG FEMALE/FEMALE	4	202.00	808.00
AC-ELV2-06-96	V2 SYSTEM DAISY-CHAIN PASS-THROUGH EXTENSION CABLE 96" LONG FEMALE/MALE	4	202.00	808.00
AC-MGMT-GCHN	G-Shaped Wire Management Channel ** 2 1/8" square ** Price per 8-foot length.	8	59.00	472.00
OP-GROM-1	Grommet - Round 2.5" Black Grommet Installed	3	37.00	111.00
OP-GROM-6	Grommet - Round 2.5" Stainless Steel Grommet Installed	8	50.00	400.00
	SUBTOTAL			7,250.00

Total	\$50,274.00
--------------	--------------------